
Dartaholics - CoƩage 401 W/L D.C. W/L 501 W/L S.C. W/L TW TL TONS C-POINTS
Walter Guest 2 1 1 2 5 1 35
Donna Savage 2 1 0 3
Rich Canton 2 1 2 5 0 97 17
ScoƩ Kopesky 1 1 1 1 3 1 5
Sal Dispenziere 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 100 6
1-6 0 0
1-7 0 0
1-8 0 0

TOTALS => 5 3 2 2 4 0 6 2 17 7 197 63

Just The Tip - CoƩage 401 W/L D.C. W/L 501 W/L S.C. W/L TW TL TONS C-POINTS
Doug Guest 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 460 6
Raffael Cardona 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 431 11
Adam Szajac 1 1 1 2 1 4 190
Josh Wharton 0 0
Peter VisconƟ 1 1 2 1 3 5
Chris Edsall 2 1 0 3 95
2-7 0 0
2-8 0 0

TOTALS => 4 4 0 4 2 2 2 6 8 16 1176 22

Underground 1 - Glenwood 401 W/L D.C. W/L 501 W/L S.C. W/L TW TL TONS C-POINTS
Daniel O'Keefe 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 306 21
Julia 1 1 1 1
Anthony Langana 2 1 2 5 0 95 17
Rick Ambrose 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 250
ScoƩ Robinson 2 1 1 2 3 3 27
3-6 0 0
3-7 0 0
3-8 0 0

TOTALS => 4 4 4 0 2 2 6 2 16 8 651 65

Killer Bee's - Glenwood 401 W/L D.C. W/L 501 W/L S.C. W/L TW TL TONS C-POINTS
Vinny Inglima 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 100
Tim Sullivan 2 1 2 0 5
Doug Meyer 2 1 1 0 4
Sean Menagh 0 0
Mike Romeo 2 1 1 1 4 1 160 15
Jared 1 1 2 0 4 114 21
4-7 0 0
4-8 0 0

TOTALS => 3 5 2 2 0 4 2 6 7 17 374 36

Kill Shots - Airport 401 W/L D.C. W/L 501 W/L S.C. W/L TW TL TONS C-POINTS
Chris Guest 2 1 1 1 1 5 1 100 5
Roman Ladziansky 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 246 15
Mike Mason 1 1 1 2 4 1 195 10
JusƟn Bardello 0 0
Jamie Longhenry 2 1 1 4 0 346 5
Eric Beach 1 2 1 2
5-7 0 0
5-8 0 0

TOTALS => 6 2 4 0 4 0 4 4 18 6 887 35

Bull Busters - Lampost 401 W/L D.C. W/L 501 W/L S.C. W/L TW TL TONS C-POINTS
Stephen Besso 0 0
ScoƩ Lambert 1 1 1 1 2 100
Kathy Brandes 2 1 1 1 1 4 116 5
Rich Hatke 1 1 1 1 1 3 10
Joe Wallace 1 1 2 0 4 6
Rich MaƩhews 1 1 1 2 3 2 295 10
Eric Personn 2 1 0 3
Carl Hatke 0 0

TOTALS => 2 6 0 4 0 4 4 4 6 18 511 31
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